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Class Location:
Spokane County Sheriff's Training Center

6011 N. Chase Road
Newman Lake, WA 99025

Date BAC Classes SFST Classes
Friday, January 3 1000-1400 Draeger Refresher 1400-1800 SFST Refresher
Friday, February 7 1000-1400 Draeger Refresher 1400-1800 SFST Refresher
Thursday & Friday February 20 & 21
Friday, March 6 1000-1400 Draeger Refresher 1400-1800 SFST Refresher
Friday, April 3 CANCELLED CANCELLED
Friday, May 1 CANCELLED CANCELLED
Friday, June 5 1000-1400 Draeger Refresher 1400-1800 SFST Refresher
Thursday & Friday June 18 & 19
Friday, July 3 1000-1400 Draeger Refresher 1400-1800 SFST Refresher
Friday, August 7 1000-1400 Draeger Refresher 1400-1800 SFST Refresher
Friday, September 4 1000-1400 Draeger Refresher 1400-1800 SFST Refresher
Friday, October 2 1000-1400 Draeger Refresher 1400-1800 SFST Refresher
Thursday & Friday October 15 & 16
Friday, November 6 1000-1400 Draeger Refresher 1400-1800 SFST Refresher
Friday, December 4 1000-1400 Draeger Refresher 1400-1800 SFST Refresher

Information/Registration Contact:
Trooper John Axtman

John.Axtman@wsp.wa.gov

Washington State Patrol - Impaired Driving Section
Breath Test/SFST Training - 2020 Schedule

Please note:  Class maximum is 10 students.
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